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SU
N

SH
IN

E          CO
A

ST          P
A

R
A

D
E

10.849
314°14'19"

5.961306°32'29"

19
.6

8
2

36
°3

2'
29

"

7
7.

0
72

8
°4

7'
29

"

0 1 0 2 0 3 0 4 0

MGA2020 12125

509238.428 7051279.758

Benchmark 1

Vide CORS Network

MAROOCHYDORE B12125_D1
1 OF 51:400M:\...SCC\12125.....22/03/2024CW

CW 5/03/2024

3.406m

AHD-D

PM446

0.25m

TSC5

CONTOUR & DETAIL SURVEY AND
UNDERGROUND SERVICE LOCATION

OVER LOT 10 ON SP305311
SOUTH SEA ISLANDER WAY

NEXTDC LIMITED

Sheet

DateDrawnField BookAzimuth

DateSurveyedNorthingEasting

ValueLevel OriginHorizontal Co-Ord Origin

Level DatumContour IntervalHorizontal Co-Ord Datum

Computer File Scale (A3) LocalityJob No. Drawing Number Rev

Client Project



3.
00

3.
0
0

2.
50 2

.5
0

2
. 5
0

2.
5
0

2.7
5

2.
7
5

2.75

2.
7
5

3.
253

.2
5

DPY

FH

F
H

Pram
Ramp

Gully Pit 
SL 2.291
Ø750 RCP USIL 0.525
Ø750 RCP DSIL 0.515

Electrical Pits &
Underground Pit Location

Sewer MH
SL 2.8 (Surveyed)
Ø225 PVC USIL -0.9 (Surveyed)
Ø450 PVC DSIL - 1.09 (Surveyed)

Comms Pit

Sewer MH
SL 2.59 (Surveyed)
Ø150 VC IL -0.44 (Surveyed)
Ø225 PVC IL -0.56 (Surveyed)
Ø150 PVC Stub to Property IL 1.06 (Surveyed)
Ø150 PVC Stub IL 0.21 (Surveyed)

Sewer Line From 
Council Records

SSite Benchmark
Screw In Kerb
Benchmark 3
MGA2020
E: 509173.169
N: 7051177.606
RL 3.18

Electrical Pit &
MH

Comms Pit

Gully Pit
SL 3.03

Ø450 RCP IL 1.3

Electrical Pillar

Sewer MH
SL 3.22 (Surveyed)

IL -1.15 (Council Records)

22
.7

7

18
9

°0
2'

19
"

SEE NEXT SHEET

Top Of Bank

Toe Of Bank

Concrete Drivew
ay

Line of Rock Bollards

1.878
279°02'19"

30.702
321°56'09"

Existing Crossover

Concrete Footpath

S
U

N
S
H

IN
E
          C

O
A

S
T
          P

A
R

A
D

E

5.0
64

22
9°0

6'0
4"

Kerb & Channel

10.849314°14'19"
Comms Pits Empty

306°32'29"

Underground Service Location Information
Quality Level C: Information is collected by correlating the survey of visible utility surface features such as marker
plates or water hydrants and acquired dial-before-you-dig plans to “draw” a string which shows the
approximate position of services. This method does not usually show multiple banks of cables and does not
always show three-dimensional information

Quality Level D: Information is the most basic level of utility locations using only information based on
existing DialBefore-You-Dig plans and by measuring boundary offsets etc. This method of utility locations
should always be treated as an indication of the presence of a service only and should not be used for design.

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          FH

Symbol

Electrical MH

Stormwater MH

Sewer MH

Road Sign

Road Traffic Light

Light Pole

Water Valve

Water Fire Hydrant

Description

LineStyle

Fence

Building Line

Underground Water Line

Stormwater Line

Sewer Line Concil Records

Sewer Line Measured

Underground Electrical

Toe Of Bank

Top Of Bank

Description

Underground Telecoms line
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          

          

䐐 䐕 䐑 䐐 䐑 䐕 䐒 䐐

MGA2020 12125

509238.428 7051279.758

Benchmark 1

Vide CORS Network

MAROOCHYDORE

ProjectClient

RevDrawing NumberJob No. LocalityScale (A3)Computer File

Horizontal Co-Ord Datum Contour Interval Level Datum

Horizontal Co-Ord Origin Level Origin Value

Easting Northing Surveyed Date

Azimuth Field Book Drawn Date

Sheet

TSC5

0.25m

PM446

AHD-D

3.406m

5/03/2024CW

CW 22/03/2024 M:\...SCC\12125.... 12125_D11:200 2 OF 5

NOTE : -

NEXTDC LIMITED

CONTOUR & DETAIL SURVEY AND
UNDERGROUND SERVICE LOCATION

OVER LOT 10 ON SP305311
SOUTH SEA ISLANDER WAY

B



3
.0
0

3.
0
0

3
. 0
0

3.0
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2
. 5
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.7
52

.7
5

2
. 7
5

2.
75

3
.25

3
.2
5

3
. 2
5

3.2
53.25

3
. 2
5

H

FH

F
H

P
a

rk
in

g
   

   
   

 B

Parking Meter

Pram
Ramp

Existing
Crossover

Pram
Ramp

Parking Meter

Electrical Pits &
Underground Pit Location

Gully Pit
SL 3.01
Ø375 RCP USIL 0.96
Ø375 RCP DSIL 0.91

Sewer MH
SL 2.59 (Surveyed)
Ø150 VC IL -0.44 (Surveyed)
Ø225 PVC IL -0.56 (Surveyed)
Ø150 PVC Stub to Property IL 1.06 (Surveyed)
Ø150 PVC Stub IL 0.21 (Surveyed)

Comms Pits Empty

Sewer Line From 
Council Records

Electrical Pit &
MH

Comms Pit

Gully Pit
SL 3.1

Ø450 RCP DSIL 1.36
Ø250PVC USIL 1.38

Gully Pit
SL 2.33
Ø250PVC IL 1.382

Electrical Pit &
MH

Gully Pit
SL 2.92

Comms Pit x2

Electrical Pillar

Sewer MH
SL 3.22 (Surveyed)

IL -1.15 (Council Records)

Gully Pit
SL 3.22
Ø375 RCP IL 0.97

10

SP305311

SEE NEXT SHEET

SEE NEXT SHEET

Loose Bitumen/ Gravel
Car Park

Water Line

Loss of Trace

6
0

.9
29

18
9

°0
4

'0
4

"

Li
n

e
 o

f 
R

o
ck

 B
o

ll a
r d

s

Lin

1.878
279°02'19"

10.849314°14'19"
Comms Pits Empty

5.961

306°32'29"

19
.6

8
2

36
°3

2'
29

"

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          FH

Symbol

Electrical MH

Stormwater MH

Sewer MH

Road Sign

Road Traffic Light

Light Pole

Water Valve

Water Fire Hydrant

Description

LineStyle

Fence

Building Line

Underground Water Line

Stormwater Line

Sewer Line Concil Records

Sewer Line Measured

Underground Electrical

Toe Of Bank

Top Of Bank

Description

Underground Telecoms line
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          

          

䐐 䐕 䐑 䐐 䐑 䐕 䐒 䐐

MGA2020 12125

Vide CORS Network

Benchmark 1

509238.428 7051279.758

MAROOCHYDORE

ProjectClient

RevDrawing NumberJob No. LocalityScale (A3)Computer File

Horizontal Co-Ord Datum Contour Interval Level Datum

Horizontal Co-Ord Origin Level Origin Value

Easting Northing Surveyed Date

Azimuth Field Book Drawn Date

Sheet

TSC5

0.25m

PM446

AHD-D

3.406m

5/03/2024CW

CW 22/03/2024 M:\...SCC\12125.... 12125_D11:200 3 OF 5

NOTE : -

NEXTDC LIMITED

CONTOUR & DETAIL SURVEY AND
UNDERGROUND SERVICE LOCATION

OVER LOT 10 ON SP305311
SOUTH SEA ISLANDER WAY

B



3
.0
0

3
.0
0

3
.0
0

3
.0
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.7
5

2
.7
5

2
.7
5

2.7
5

2
.7
5

2
.7
5

2
.7
5

2
.7
5

3
.2
5

3
.2
5

3
.2
5

3
. 2
5

3
.2
5

3
.2
5

3
.5
0

3
.5
0

KA

P
a

rk
in

g
   

   
   

 B
a

ys
P

a
rk

in
g

   
   

   
 B

a
ys

Electrical Pillar

Pram
Ramp

Comms Pit x2

Sewer MH
SL 2.57 (Surveyed)
Ø225 PVC IL 0.01

Sewer MH
SL 2.57 (Surveyed)
Ø225 PVC USIL -0.13
Ø225 PVC DSIL -0.15
Ø150 VC IL -0.09

Gully Pit
SL 3.22
Ø375 RCP IL 0.97

Gully Pit
SL 3.26
Ø375 RCP IL 1.47

Gully Pit
SL 3.11
Ø375 RCP IL 1.361

10

SP305311

36
.9

9
2

18
9

°0
2'

19
"

Adjacent Building

Raised Loading Dock
RL 3.75

Kerb & Channel

Gully Pit 
SL 2.39
Ø750 RCP USIL 0.965
Ø750 RCP DSIL 0.95

SEE NEXT SHEET

SEE NEXT SHEET

Loose Bitumen/ Gravel
Car Park

1.909
99°02'19"

Water Line

Loss of Trace

L i
n

e
 o

f  
R

o
c k

 B
o

l la
r d

s

7
7.

0
72

8
°4

7'
29

"

S
O

U
T

H
  

  
  

S
E

A
  

  
 I

S
L

A
N

D
E

R
  

  
 W

A
Y

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          FH

Symbol

Electrical MH

Stormwater MH

Sewer MH

Road Sign

Road Traffic Light

Light Pole

Water Valve

Water Fire Hydrant

Description

LineStyle

Fence

Building Line

Underground Water Line

Stormwater Line

Sewer Line Concil Records

Sewer Line Measured

Underground Electrical

Toe Of Bank

Top Of Bank

Description

Underground Telecoms line
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          

          

䐐 䐕 䐑 䐐 䐑 䐕 䐒 䐐

MGA2020 12125

7051279.758509238.428

Benchmark 1

Vide CORS Network

MAROOCHYDORE

ProjectClient

RevDrawing NumberJob No. LocalityScale (A3)Computer File

Horizontal Co-Ord Datum Contour Interval Level Datum

Horizontal Co-Ord Origin Level Origin Value

Easting Northing Surveyed Date

Azimuth Field Book Drawn Date

Sheet

TSC5

0.25m

PM446

AHD-D

3.406m

5/03/2024CW

CW 22/03/2024 M:\...SCC\12125.... 12125_D11:200 4 OF 5

NOTE : -

NEXTDC LIMITED

CONTOUR & DETAIL SURVEY AND
UNDERGROUND SERVICE LOCATION

OVER LOT 10 ON SP305311
SOUTH SEA ISLANDER WAY

B



3
.0
0

3
. 0
0

3
.0
0

3
.0
0

2.25 2.25

2.25
2.25

2.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2
.5
0

2.5
0

2.50

2.
75

2
. 7
52.752

. 7
5

2
.7
5

2
.7
5

3
.2
5 3

. 2
5

3.25

3.25

3
.2
5

3
.2
5

3
.5
0

3
.5
0

FH FH

P
a

rk
in

g
   

   
   

 B
a

ys

Parking
Meter

Parking Meter

Pram
Ramp

Existing Crossover

Comms Pit

Comms Pits x2

Electrical Pit & MH

Sewer MH
SL 3.38 (Surveyed)

IL -1.34 (Records)

Electrical Pits &
Underground Pit Location

Comms Pit x2

Comms Pit x2

Electrical MH x2

Concrete Footpath

Kerb & Channel

Sewer MH
SL 2.57 (Surveyed)
Ø225 PVC USIL -0.13
Ø225 PVC DSIL -0.15
Ø150 VC IL -0.09

Gully Pit
SL 3.0

Sewer Line From 
Council Records

Site Benchmark
Screw In Concrete Footpath
Benchmark 2
MGA2020
E: 509193.528
N: 7051276.491
RL 3.45

Site Benchmark
Screw In Concrete Driveway
Benchmark 1
MGA2020
E: 509238.428
N: 7051279.758
RL 2.34
Scale Factor: 0.999586

Traffic Light
Controller Box

Electrical Pit

Comms Pit

Comms Pit

10

SP305311

31.147

98°47'29"

Line of Rock Bollards

36
.9

9
2

18
9

°0
2'

19
"

Adjacent Building

Top Level Stair Landing
Pad RL 7.56

Electrical Pits x3

Stormwater MH
SL 2.33 (Surveyed)
Ø750 RCP USIL 1.08 (Surveyed)
Ø750 RCP DSIL 1.05 (Surveyed)

Gully Pit
SL 2.28

Sewer MH
SL 2.043

Electrical Pits

Earth Box

SEE NEXT SHEET

FUTURE                WAY

LineStyle

Fence

Building Line

Underground Water Line

Stormwater Line

Sewer Line Concil Records

Sewer Line Measured

Underground Electrical

Toe Of Bank

Top Of Bank

Description

Underground Telecoms line
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          FH

Symbol

Electrical MH

Stormwater MH

Sewer MH

Road Sign

Road Traffic Light

Light Pole

Water Valve

Water Fire Hydrant

Description

0 5 10 15 20
MGA2020 12125

509238.428 7051279.758

Benchmark 1

Vide CORS Network

MAROOCHYDORE

ProjectClient

RevDrawing NumberJob No. LocalityScale (A3)Computer File

Horizontal Co-Ord Datum Contour Interval Level Datum

Horizontal Co-Ord Origin Level Origin Value

Easting Northing Surveyed Date

Azimuth Field Book Drawn Date

Sheet

TSC5

0.25m

PM446

AHD-D

3.406m

5/03/2024CW

CW 22/03/2024 M:\...SCC\12125.... 12125_D11:200 5 OF 5

NOTE : -

NEXTDC LIMITED

CONTOUR & DETAIL SURVEY AND
UNDERGROUND SERVICE LOCATION

OVER LOT 10 ON SP305311
SOUTH SEA ISLANDER WAY

B


